

Agency:	M/S Narayani Nirman
	Hanivatika Chowk
	Bettia, West Champaran
Agreement Amount:	Rs. 36809127.00
Date of work Order:	28-02-2020
Name of the Road:	
	Bettiah-Nawalpur to Kewalpur
Date of Actual Completion:	
	08-01-2021

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
MIL					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item NO-1/1					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
T/s					
From T. M. B. page no. 14					

					Qty = 0.896 H
					@ Rs. 494 96.70/H
					= Rs. 44 349.00
Item No-2/4					
Scarifying existing bituminous surface					T/s
From T. M. B. page no-15					
					Qty = 787.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 15.40/m ²
					= Rs. 12128.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 3/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					T/S
From T.M. B.					page no - 15
					Qty = 2603.40 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.75/m ³
					= Rs. 460151.00
Item No - 4/6					
Construction of G. S. B.					
From T.M. B.					page no - 15
					Qty = 149.496 m ³
					@ Rs. 2322.74/m ³
					= Rs. 347240.00
Item No - 5/7					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in WBM - II					T/S
From T.M. B.					page no - 16
					Qty = 118.404 m ³
					@ Rs. 4287.23/m ³
					= Rs. 507625.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 6/8					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in WBM-III					7/5
From T.M. B.					page no - 16
					Qty = 177.408 m ³
					@ Rs. 3887.51/m ³
					= Rs. 689893.00
Item No - 7/9					
Providing and applying prime coat					7/5
From T.M. B.					page no - 16
					Qty = 2365.437 m ²
					@ Rs. 41.49/m ²
					= Rs. 98141.98
Item No - 8/10					
Patch work over WBM using Mix red surface					7/5
From T.M. B.					page no - 17
					Qty = 2606.883 m ²
					@ Rs. 207.70/m ²
					= Rs. 541480.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 9/11					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.M. B. page no - 17					
					Qty = 19399.383 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.07/m ²
					= Rs. 272949.00
Item No - 10/12					
Providing and laying SDBC					
From T.M. B. page no - 17					
					Qty = 419.81 m ³
					@ Rs. 10458.28/m ³
					= Rs. 439049.00
Item No - 11/13					
Providing and fixing Km Stone					
From T.M. B. page no - 18, Qty = 5 Each					
					@ Rs. 2441.05/No
					= Rs. 12205.00
Item No - 12/14					
Providing and fixing 200m stone - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no - 18, Qty = 18 Each					
					@ Rs. 664.96/No
Continuation					
					= Rs. 11969.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 13/15					
Providing and erecting direction and place identification sign					
From T. M. B. page no- 18					
					Qty = 1.92 m ²
					@ Rs. 1240 1.72/m ²
					= Rs. 238 11.00
Item No- 14/16					
Providing and fixing 800 mm equilateral triangle					FLS
From T. M. B. page no- 19					
					Qty = 28 Nos
					@ Rs. 3690.12/No
					= Rs. 103323.00
Item No- 15/17					
Providing and fixing 600 mm circular sign					FLS
From T. M. B. page no- 10 Nos					
					@ Rs. 3822.51/No
					= Rs. 38225.00
Item No- 16/18					
Providing & fixing 600 mm x 400 mm rectangular sign					FLS
From T. M. B. page no- 19, Qty = 12 Nos.					
					@ Rs. 3693.39/No
					= Rs. 81255.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Item No - 17/21					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar					
From T.M.B. page no-20, Qty = 128 Nos					
					@ Rs. 549.93/No
					= Rs. 70391.00
Item No - 18/23					
Planting trees by the road side - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no-20,					Qty = 179 Nos
					@ Rs. 799.22/No.
					= Rs. 143060.00

Item No - 19/24					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no - 20					Qty = 907.60 m ²
					@ Rs. 735.40/m ²
					= Rs. 667449.00

Item No - 20/25					
Providing and fixing of typical informative sign - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no - 21					Qty = 22 Nos

Continuation

@ Rs. 9683.55/No

= Rs. 19367.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 21/26					
Brick masonry work in cement mortar					
From T.M.B. page no - 21					
					Qty = 20.16 m ³
					@ Rs. 5441.72/m ³
					= Rs. 109705.00
Item No - 22/27					
Plastering on cement mortar					
From T.M.B. page no - 21					
					Qty = 141.12 m ²
					@ Rs. 185.69/m ²
					= Rs. 26205.00
Item No - 23/28					
Painting two coats including primer					
From T.M.B. page no - 22					
					Qty = 141.12 m ²
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 13495.00
					Rs. 86847.00
					10421.61
Add for G.S.T. @ 12% = Rs.					12505.92
Add for L.C. @ 1% = Rs.					8684.70
					M. 98137.90

Continuation 981368

Less for below @ 0.15% = Rs. 14721.00

Rs. 9799069.00

00000000

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				97989	666
				Rs. 9799	0690
less for previous pay =				Rs. 4545000.0	
				Rs. 5254069.0	
Add for S.F. =				Rs. 5253966	
				Rs. 59087.0	
				Rs. 5313156.00	
Sant-Mh kr					
25-03-2021					
J.E.					
VR.No-08					

Memo of Payment

S.D. 57.		262698	=w
S.F. 2%		105079	=w
S.D. 57-1%		52540	=w
C.D. 57-1%		52540	=w
Roy		141000	=w
S.F.		Nil	=w
L.C. 1%		52540	=w
Deduction 7%		666397	=w
By crms (net) 7%		458756	=w
Total 7%		5253966	=w

Passed for Rs. 5253966 - Fifty Two Lacs
 Fifty Three Thousand Nine Hundred
 Sixty Six Only.

Continuation

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.W.D. WORKS

Bhamburda

13/04/21